Precio: $540,000 Numero de MLS: A11926163  Condominios/Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2302, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 1    Baños: 1    Area Habitable: 877
 Unidad: 2302    HOA Fees: $854    Año construido: 2015

 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Ideally situated in the center of Brickell, this bright residence offers a generous one-bedroom, one-bathroom plus den layout. Floor-to-ceiling impact glass floods the home with natural light while framing sweeping views of the city skyline and Biscayne Bay.